COLLEGE OF LEADERSHIP AND POLIC
PH.D IN LEADERSHIP AND POLICY

Number of Graduates 8
Number of Respondents 6

Current Employment Status

Employed only 5/83%
Graduate school only 0/0%
Employed and in graduate school 1/17%
Not employed and not in graduate school 0/0%
Completed Graduate School 0/0%
Not Seeking Employment

Currently Employed 6/100%
Attending Graduate School 0/0%
Postponing Job Search 0/0%
Starting New Business 0/0%
Other 0/0%

Employment Categories

Military 0/0%
Graduate Assistant 0/0%
Self Employed 0/0%
Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps) 0/0%
Other Public/Private Organization 2/33%
Government 0/0%
Non-Profit Organization 3/50%
Other 1/17%
Employment Industry

Arts & Entertainment 0/0%
Business, Entrepreneurship & Consulting 1/17%
Education, Non-profit & Government 3/50%
Healthcare & Science 1/17%
Hospitality, Sports & Recreation 0/0%
Information Technology 0/0%
Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security 0/0%
Manufacturing 1/17%

Other 0/0%



Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school
Completed graduate or professional school

Employment Related to Major
Closely related

Somewhat related

Not related

Signing Bonus

Yes

No

Prefer Not to Answer

Salary Range Percent
Less than $20,000 0/0%
$20,000 - $24,999 0/0%
$25,000 - $29,999 0/0%
$30,000 - $34,999 0/0%
$35,000 - $39,999 0/0%
$40,000 - $44,999 0/0%

Prefer Not to Respond 5/83%

Salary Range

$45,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $54,999
$55,000 - $59,999
$60,000 - $64,999
$65,000 - $69,999

Higher than $70,000

2/100%
0/0%
0/0%

6/100%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
1/17%
5/83%

Percent
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
1/17%
0/0%



COLLEGE OF LEADERSHIP AND POLIC
PH.D IN LEADERSHIP AND POLICY

Employer

Grand Island Central School District
Intellipro Group

Moog, Inc.

Niagara Catholic District School Board
Niagara Charter School

UPMC Health Plan

Graduate Professional School
Niagara University
Trine University

Job Title/Career Field

Principal, Elementary School

Senior Recruiter, Remote

Manager, Commercial Aftermarket Global Operations
Teacher

Chief Academic Officer

Director Medicare STARS

Field of Study/Degree
Leadership and Policy/PH.D.
Data Analytics, Data Processing /M.S.



