COLLEGE OF LEADERSHIP AND POLIC PH.D IN LEADERSHIP AND POLICY

FILD IN LEADERSHIF AND FOLIC I		
Number of Graduates	8	
Number of Respondents	6	
Current Employment Status		
Employed only	5/83%	
Graduate school only	0/0%	
Employed and in graduate school	1/17%	
Not employed and not in graduate school	0/0%	
Completed Graduate School	0/0%	
•		
Not Seeking Employment		
Currently Employed	6/100%	
Attending Graduate School	0/0%	
Postponing Job Search	0/0%	
Starting New Business	0/0%	
Other	0/0%	
Employment Categories		
Military	0/0%	
Graduate Assistant	0/0%	
Self Employed	0/0%	
Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps)	0/0%	
Other Public/Private Organization	2/33%	
Government	0/0%	
Non-Profit Organization	3/50%	
Other	1/17%	
Employment Industry		
Arts & Entertainment	0/0%	
Business, Entrepreneurship & Consulting	1/17%	
Education, Non-profit & Government	3/50%	
Healthcare & Science	1/17%	
Hospitality, Sports & Recreation	0/0%	
Information Technology	0/0%	
Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security	0/0%	
Manufacturing	1/17%	
Other	0/0%	
	0.0.0	

Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school	2/100%
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school	0/0%
Completed graduate or professional school	0/0%

Employment Related to Major

Closely related	6/100%
Somewhat related	0/0%
Not related	0/0%

Signing Bonus

Yes	0/0%
No	1/17%
Prefer Not to Answer	5/83%

Salary Range	Percent	Salary Range	Percent
Less than \$20,000	0/0%	\$45,000 - \$49,999	0/0%
\$20,000 - \$24,999	0/0%	\$50,000 - \$54,999	0/0%
\$25,000 - \$29,999	0/0%	\$55,000 - \$59,999	0/0%
\$30,000 - \$34,999	0/0%	\$60,000 - \$64,999	0/0%
\$35,000 - \$39,999	0/0%	\$65,000 - \$69,999	1/17%
\$40,000 - \$44,999	0/0%	Higher than \$70,000	0/0%
Prefer Not to Respond	5/83%		

COLLEGE OF LEADERSHIP AND POLIC PH.D IN LEADERSHIP AND POLICY

Employer

Grand Island Central School District

Intellipro Group

Moog, Inc.

Niagara Catholic District School Board

Niagara Charter School

UPMC Health Plan

Graduate Professional School

Niagara University

Trine University

Job Title/Career Field

Principal, Elementary School

Senior Recruiter, Remote

Manager, Commercial Aftermarket Global Operations

Teacher

Chief Academic Officer

Director Medicare STARs

Field of Study/Degree

Leadership and Policy/PH.D.

Data Analytics, Data Processing /M.S.